Texas Shootout 2005 - Male Recurve OR Scores
1/16 elim 1/8 elim

1 Vic

2 Butch

3 Anthony

4 George

5 Shawn

6 Ted

7 Guy

8 Mark

9 Tyler
10 Guy
11 Josh
12 Tim
13 Rick
14 Staten
14 Mark
16 Richard
17 Richard
18 Robert
18 Trey
20 Mark
21 Nathan
22 Andrew
23 Douglas
24 Kevin
25 Kevin
25 Lance
27 David
28 Ryan
29 Garrett
30 Andres
31 Joshua
32 Eric
33 Jacob
33 Brian
35 Jake
36 Andrew
37 David
38 Michael
39 Karl
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Wunderle
Johnson
Kaune
Tekmitchov
Rice
Holland
Krueger
Hainline
Benner
Gerig
Anderson
Meyers
McKinney
Holmes
Roberts
White
Cockerell
Mulcahy
Reagan
Kelegian
Gauldin
Stinson
Denton
Stone
Barker
Lovett
Ontell
Strickland
Krueger
Melgoza
Glendinning
Quinnell
Wukie
Brodine
Misenheimer
Holben
Taggart
Smith
Keranen

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
143
Bye
Bye
Bye
138
Bye

FF
Bye
Bye
142
Bye
144
Bye
127
148
Bye
133
133
132
129
112

61

NS

154
166
155
145
164
153
156
157

FF
154
152
154
151
156
150
156
153
150
150
149
147
143
140
137
136
136
133
126
123
117
116

NS

1/4 final Semifinal Final

164
163
147
158
151
143
153
154
155
152
150
149
148
145
145
143

108
106
104
106
100
99
97
96

102
115
99
99

108
106
93
90
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